
Autumn Term 
PTFA Annual General Meeting (in person)
followed by Ordinary PTFA Meeting 

Tue 23 September
19.00 - 20.30 in G25

CCHSG PTFA Quizmas

Spring Term
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www.cchsg.com   |   Email: cchsgptfa@gmail..com   

Year 7 Welcome Party & 
Parents/Carers Social Evening

Fri 10 October
19.00 - 21.30

Mon 10 November
19.00 - 21.00 

Winter Concert
Hot Drinks, Licenced Bar & Raffle

Mon January 26
18.30 - 20.00

Nearly New Uniform & Books Sale Sat 21 March 
10.00 - 12.30

Summer Show

Autumn Term

Spring Term

Summer Term

PTFA Meeting 

Tue 2 & Wed 3 December 
18.30 - 21.00

Mon 13 & Tue 14 July

Open to all Year Groups - subject to stock availability

Disco for students, refreshments for parents & students

Nearly New Uniform & Books Sale 

Open to all Year Groups

Sat 4 July
10.00 - 12.30

School Production, The Sound of Music Wed 4 - Fri 6
February

Nearly New Uniform & Books Sale Sat 15 November
10.00 - 12.30Open to all Year Groups

PTFA Meeting 

Hot Drinks, Licenced Bar & Raffle

Hot Drinks, Licenced Bar & Raffle

PTFA Meeting 

CCHSG PTFA Firework Event Fri 7 November
18.00 - 20.00

Mon 8 June
Online link to be published

Online link to be published

Online link to be published

Fri 28 November
18.30 - 21.00


